Wellington (Utah)

Series 25810

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 25811

Accession #:

Series 25812

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 25814

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 25815

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 25816

Accession #:

Council minutes

165604

165605

165606

165643

165900

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Cemetery records

165482

Audit reports

165602

165603

Resolutions

165484

165600

165601

Ordinances

165483

165599

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dec 17 1965 -

Feb 27 1985 -

Apr 14 2005 -

Apr 10 1907 -
1992 -
1806 -

A-Z

Dec 31 1933 -
1999 -
2002 -

2002-01 - 2004-09

1966 -

1990 -

1950 -

1971 -

Sep

Dec

Apr

Apr

25 1984

11 1991

2005

1964

2004

2004

1998

2003

2004

1989

2001

1981

2004

Revised 1971 - Ord 2004-010

Planning and zoning minutes

165485

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 11 1979 -

Mar

02 2005



