Wellington (Utah)

Series	25810	Council minu	tes						
	Accession #:	165604	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 1	17	1965 -	Sep	25	1984
	Accession #:	165605	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 2	27	1985 -	Dec	11	1991
	Accession #:	165606	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 1	14	2005 -	Apr		2005
	Accession #:	165643	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 1	10	1907 -			1964
	Accession #:	165900	Dates: File Ranges:	-		1992 -	Apr		2004
Series	ries 25811 Cemetery records								
	Accession #:	165482	Dates: File Ranges:	A - Z		1806 -			2004
Series	25812	Audit reports							
	Accession #:	165602	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 3	31	1933 -			1998
	Accession #:	165603	Dates: File Ranges:	-		1999 -			2003
Series	25814	Resolutions							
	Accession #:	165484	Dates: File Ranges:	2002-0	1 -	2002 - 2004-09			2004
	Accession #:	165600	Dates: File Ranges:	-		1966 -			1989
	Accession #:	165601	Dates: File Ranges:	-		1990 -			2001
Series	25815	Ordinances							
	Accession #:	165483	Dates: File Ranges:	-		1950 -			1981
	Accession #:	165599	Dates: File Ranges:	Revised	d 1	1971 <i>-</i> 971 - Ord	2004-0)10	2004
Series 25816 Planning and zoning minutes									
	Accession #:	165485	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 1 -	11	1979 -	Mar	02	2005